=

% % 8

KTZ35. 5-52/62

[ #3800 [ C-01425-1 |




R TR 1 KTZ35.5-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE

KTz-38-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm - -

No. BRES ma {E1%% g E7y=1

1 801001841179 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCTFACx3.50 (744, 5) KTZEY
801001841209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (#5744, 52) KTZE!
801001841339 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (#5744, 58) KTZE!
801001841469 |47 9415-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4CX3.50 (744, 58) KTz
801001841599 |47 441r-7"I(52)x25m 1| 2PNCTFACx3.50 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001841629 |47 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50] (#5744, 52) KTZE!

* Kk Kk -7 IR No.9,11,12,13fF

801001328139 |17 9415-7" (1" 5h) 8| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.500 (F3/m)

2 801010121199 |47 MY97° Tk 1|No.1 NBR

3 801010120189 | #-7°Wly7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

4 801141004599 |7 fyh 1|M6 SWRM

5 801140032379 | AAH" I 1|M6x15 SWRM

6 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss

FI-EEX S B, ARG SESREVET .

7 801011000449 | ¥ryil 1| #5,9y7° F3 Ss

8 801140060189 | 7" I 4| M8x50 SUS304

9 801006167179 | 997420 K ¥JA 1|No.1-3 FC

10 801122121129 |OUy)* 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

11 801004168129  |4-7°47"31 1|No.2 CR

12 801008156199 | E-IF "~ 1|No.1-3 ADC

13 801009123109 |#E&E-7* 4|p-5.5 cu

14 | 801009101129 |5-3fl(1EsHrAUAT) 4| 12x(6.6xP6.6)x25! C3604

15 801009123109 |@BEE-7* 4|p-5.5 cu

16 801002135149 | BUINEF1-7° m | 371-7" A(915x0.3t) (F3/m)

17 801002132119 | ZN#EF1-7" m | #4237 1-7° A4(p17x0.27t) (F3/m)

18 801140079109 |7 I 4|M10x40 SUS304

19 801142164199 |(FrER 5(M10 SUS304

20 801070117119 |LE&E 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.78 SPC

21 801140074159 |7 I 2[M10x20 SUS304

22 801068262159 | AU ) 1|KTZ23.7/45.5% SGPSS

23 801140000019 | /A" b 4|M10x30(B=14) SUS304

24 | 801142128249 |Tme 4|M10 SPC

25 801032118279 | #-xhy7° Uvy* 1|80mm(GHZAY) ADC

26 801121141159 |/Cy4y 1|KRB-3"/4"5 NBR

27 801140288149 | AyNidi b 1|M10x35 SUS304

28 801142164199 |(FrER 5[M10 SUS304

29 801050000039 | E-57°34h 1 FC

30 801122000099 |OUY)* 1|195x¢3.8 NBR

31 801053198139 |{RiEsE 1|KA314-HLZL0O (B.C)

32 801143126129 |AA/MAL (131a/FERA) 2 [Max12 SWRM




R TR 1 KTZ35.5-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KTz-38-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm - -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g E7y=1
33 801009294139 | kY- i3 13t [3.50x170L
34 | 801143085349 |AANAU(ERERSR) 1|Max6 C3604
35 801142197119 | MBS 1| #6305/ (50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
36 801052108139 |#h 1|630522C3
37 801122244129 |OUy)* 1]|61.4xp3.1 NBR
38 801058000359 | U-I#4R:&7° -+ 1| p84x(p199.5x1.6t 1 YIAFN
39 801055002599 |E#EF 148
40 801147026139 | it~ 1| 5x5x25L () SUS420
41 801056007249 |EETF 1=
42 801121000149 | L&B/KERI v+ 1|KTZ35.5/67.5-51/618 NBR
43 801064000029 | E-57b-4 1 FC
44 | 801140078199 |7k I 4|M10x35 SUS304
45 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
46 801121247129 |/°vy 1| p12.3xp18x2t °Yy-b
47 801140000179 | 7553 f7<M@i° MCE#MI"57") 1|M12x15 SUS304
48 801140000239 | A& M(ERESH) 4|M5x10 SWRM
49 801062000029 | A*PY7* B~ 4| @5.5xp18x2t SPC
50 801052111199 |## 1|6308zzC3
51 801122135199 |0Uy® 1]|G-120(119.4x@3.1) NBR
52 801060001389  |A“PYI* 195" v* 1 FC
53 801142163349 |(FrER 4|m8 SWRH
54 | 801140054489 |7<Mi M 4| M8x20 SWRM
55 801025001009 | =iyl 1| H-25TAIROHS(E) SIC
56 801143070239 |~/MAL 2 | M5x6(21977 Uy7°) SWRM
57 801030143129 | HMM75- 1| H-25(A)(T)H filfs
58 801143070109 |B~/MAL 4| M5x6 SWRM
59 801030148179 | y-hAbyIC 1|HT-2530/ SPCC
60 801122283139 |0 1]165x@3.1 NBR
61 801121124129 | FaB/KEEN v$ 1|KTV-37/558 NBR
62 801020001049 | i y7°h-y* 1|KTZ35.5/45.58(5" py474d) FC
63 801026144499 |1y 1|TC-40588 NBR
64 | 801040106279 |PIRERLES $20.2x(30x0.3t SUS304
65 801021009109 | JI4REE(50HZFA) 1|KTZ35.5-52F8 24CRF
65 801021009079 | JI4REE(60HZFA) 1|KTZ35.5-62F8 HiCrFC
66 801047104269 | JIRER UARENN - 1|No.3B(18) SUS304
67 801142166119 |(FfER 1|M16 SUS304
68 801141033159 | ALy} 1|M16 SUS304
69 801120109219 | #5531 -1° v P180x(222x0.5t(p12) °Ys-b
70 801022000559 | #5y3v° - 1|KTZ33.7/35.58(5" py37fd) FCD
71 801142128249 |FmEs 3(M10 SPC




R TR 1 KTZ35.5-52/62

EHNo. Hh EF a& - EERTEE
KTZ-38-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES EA @ g M8
72 801140074159 | /<& I 3|M10x20 SUS304
73 801142128249 | FEESE 3|M10 SPC
74 801144000319 | A99M b 3| M10x94(20/14) SUS410
75 801023471109 | AN -FR5VE 1|KTZ23.7/45.58 SPCC
76 801142128249 |FmEHE 3|M10 SPC
77 801141006779 |~ftyh 3|M10 $45C
<N\ yE0UYT tyb>
801173000429 | N°yy0Uy7 tyh 130 | (*EM)
10 801122121129 | 29974Y7" K y9R0UY7* 1|G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
26 801121141159 | #-xhy7°Uuy I v$y 1|KRB-3"/4"8 NBR
30 801122000099 | £-97" 779 ME-5IV-L0OYY" 1[195xp3.8 NBR
37 801122244129 | hEpEhsF0OYyy 1|61.4x¢3.1 NBR
42 801121000149 | LEBAKERN vy 1|KTZ35.5/67.5-51/618! NBR
46 801121247129  |3Hm7° 37 I° vy 1|@12.3xp18x2t o Us-h
51 801122135199 | E-97L-h/Br.\95" ¥° QYY" 1[G-120(119.4x¢3.1) NBR
60 801122283139 | E-57L-1/1° ¥7°h-3u4" OUy s 1|165x¢3.1 NBR
61 801121124129 | FEBAKERN vy 1|KTV-37/558 NBR
AhZhy-)ESE 5-t*MVG32 1,100ml
<PURERETE>
801183008119 |IMREKRETE 1A% No.3 1" FC




